

DATE: 02-25-2010

Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-

County	Buncombe
County #	10
Bridge#	59
Project#	B-4700AQ

Buncombe Co. Bridges on I-40

DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of bridge #59

Engineer Estimate: \$580,000.00

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Hames Contracting, Inc	Unit Price Bid	Klicos Painting Co.	Unit Price Bid	Saffo Contractors, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Gemstone LLC
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	335	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,847.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,675.00
3	4410000000-E	1110	Barricade Mounted Work Zone Signs	32	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 640.00
4	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C	1	Ea.	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	6	Ea.	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 101,700.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
6	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	90	Ea.	\$ 33.50	\$ 3,015.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00
7	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	10	Ea.	\$ 33.50	\$ 335.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00
8	4445000000-E	1145	Barricades (Type III)	48	Lin. Ft.	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,304.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00
9	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	1	Ea.	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	10	Ea.	\$ 27.25	\$ 272.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 455,000.00	\$ 455,000.00	\$ 600,509.00	\$ 600,509.00	\$ 668,750.00	\$ 668,750.00	\$ 810,000.00	\$ 810,000.00
			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #59										
							\$ 617,974.00		\$ 637,350.00		\$ 735,335.00		\$ 859,275.00

DATE: 02-25-2010

Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-

County	Buncombe
County #	10
Bridge#	59
Project#	B-4700AQ

**Buncombe Co. Bridges on I-40**

**DESCRIPTION:** Cleaning and painting of bridge #59

Engineer Estimate: \$580,000.00

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	M & J Const., Co.	Unit Price Bid					
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 88,940.00	\$ 88,940.00	\$ 30,000.00					
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	335	SF	\$ 8.75	\$ 2,931.25	\$ 5.00					
3	4410000000-E	1110	Barricade Mounted Work Zone Signs	32	SF	\$ 5.70	\$ 182.40	\$ 8.00					
4	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C	1	Ea.	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 100.00					
5	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	6	Ea.	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 250.00					
6	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	90	Ea.	\$ 6.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 15.00					
7	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	10	Ea.	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15.00					
8	4445000000-E	1145	Barricades (Type III)	48	Lin. Ft.	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,267.20	\$ 20.00					
9	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	1	Ea.	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 500.00					
10	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	10	Ea.	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 35.00					
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.	1	L.S.	\$ 768,420.00	\$ 768,420.00	\$ 600,509.00					
			Cleaning and Repainting Bridge #59										
							\$ 905,060.85						